
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  14 10/11/2018

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2018 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000K Owner: Smedes-Jardine & Co.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000K Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 014-0008  362.0  36.2  51.8  72.5  20.8  17.40  83.65  18.02  14.57  16.28  234.73  234.73  346.0  4.000 

 2 014-0009  335.0  33.5  51.4  70.8  19.9  17.05  85.68  17.30  14.39  15.60  236.81  236.81  327.0  2.000 

 3 014-0021  297.0  29.7  50.6  59.5  17.9  14.45  80.73  15.61  12.31  14.82  198.13  198.13  284.0  3.000 

 4 014-0023  321.0  32.1  52.2  61.8  18.2  14.99  82.36  15.89  12.73  15.10  206.21  206.21  308.0  3.000 

 5 014-0034  394.0  39.4  57.6  68.4  19.3  16.52  85.60  17.14  14.10  14.66  232.59  232.59  376.0  4.000 

 6 014-0037  346.0  34.6  50.8  67.0  18.9  16.20  85.71  16.24  13.48  16.80  219.20  219.20  325.0  5.000 

 7 014-0047  306.0  30.6  48.4  68.8  20.0  16.56  82.80  17.28  13.96  15.71  225.96  225.96  298.0  2.000 

 8 014-0056  377.0  37.7  60.8  64.3  18.5  15.58  84.22  16.81  13.64  12.45  227.50  227.50  352.0  5.000 

 9 014-0078  306.0  30.6  49.0  71.0  20.0  17.09  85.45  17.34  14.45  15.41  238.43  238.43  298.0  2.000 

 10 014-0086  394.0  39.4  49.8  67.0  18.5  16.23  87.73  15.42  13.00  19.92  206.72  206.72  359.0  9.000 

 11 014-0460  275.0  27.5  51.2  68.3  19.2  16.50  85.94  17.02  14.34  13.09  242.71  242.71  270.0  1.000 

 12 014-0466  294.0  29.4  50.6  69.4  19.5  16.74  85.85  17.12  14.36  14.19  240.27  240.27  290.0  1.000 

 13 014-0471  307.0  30.7  47.8  69.3  19.7  16.71  84.82  16.94  14.01  16.14  228.76  228.76  299.0  2.000 

 14 014-0477  323.0  32.3  53.0  72.2  20.0  17.38  86.90  17.65  14.92  14.17  250.69  250.69  310.0  3.000 

 15 014-0478  309.0  30.9  53.8  69.4  19.6  16.74  85.41  17.44  14.52  13.28  243.87  243.87  300.0  2.000 

 16 014-0483  273.0  27.3  46.8  70.7  19.9  17.03  85.58  17.29  14.52  14.75  241.94  241.94  265.0  2.000 

 17 014-0486  329.0  32.9  55.2  67.5  19.3  16.30  84.46  17.18  14.09  13.52  234.30  234.30  310.0  4.000 

 18 014-0490  312.0  31.2  52.6  69.1  19.6  16.66  85.00  17.30  14.32  14.02  238.30  238.30  299.0  3.000 

**AVERAGE **  326.0  32.6  51.9  68.2  19.4  16.46  84.85  3.167  16.95  13.98  15.09  230.07  230.07  312.0 

TRACT NO.: 32000K CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 230.07
Ct

TRS:  230.07

PH

 1 014-0008  93,280  32,540  60,740  30.3700  6,987.2 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M530 V32000-C Y

 2 014-0009  88,040  31,400  56,640  28.3200  6,515.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M526 V32000-G Y

 3 014-0019  86,740  31,700  55,040  27.5200  6,331.5 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M516 V32000-I Y

 4 014-0021  85,560  30,380  55,180  27.5900  6,347.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M522 V32000-F Y

 5 014-0023  83,700  30,540  53,160  26.5800  6,115.3 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M59 V32000-H Y

 6 014-0025  89,540  33,820  55,720  27.8600  6,409.8 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB T99-5 V99-27 Y

 7 014-0034  89,900  32,540  57,360  28.6800  6,598.4 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M530 V32000-C Y

 8 014-0037  87,200  31,400  55,800  27.9000  6,419.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M526 V32000-G Y

 9 014-0047  97,260  39,160  58,100  29.0500  6,683.5 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M53 V32000-LAI Y

 10 014-0056  93,600  31,480  62,120  31.0600  7,146.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M516 V32000-I Y

 11 014-0060  85,420  30,500  54,920  27.4600  6,317.7 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M522 V32000-F Y

 12 014-0078  91,500  30,520  60,980  30.4900  7,014.8 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M59 V32000-H Y
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 13 014-0086  86,900  31,360  55,540  27.7700  6,389.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B T32000-M526 V32000-G Y

 14 014-0421  90,400  38,720  51,680  25.8400  5,945.0 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-3 V99-LAP Y

 15 014-0460  84,040  29,300  54,740  27.3700  6,297.0 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-5 V99-LAM Y

 16 014-0466  81,160  26,960  54,200  27.1000  6,234.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-30 V32000-LAM Y

 17 014-0471  82,500  28,700  53,800  26.9000  6,188.9 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-22 V32000-LAI Y

 18 014-0472  81,940  27,480  54,460  27.2300  6,264.8 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-16 V32000-LAM Y

 19 014-0477  80,700  28,100  52,600  26.3000  6,050.8 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M59 V32000-LAI Y

 20 014-0478  80,800  24,420  56,380  28.1900  6,485.7 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P T99-21 V99-LAM Y

 21 014-0483  79,760  25,460  54,300  27.1500  6,246.4 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M54 V32000-LAM Y

 22 014-0484  80,440  27,900  52,540  26.2700  6,043.9 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M526 V32000-LAI Y

 23 014-0486  81,840  28,400  53,440  26.7200  6,147.5 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M513 V32000-LAI Y

 24 014-0490  82,480  27,780  54,700  27.3500  6,292.4 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M511 V32000-LAI Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  2,064,700  730,560  1,334,140  667.0700  153,472.7  92,083.62 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000K GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 2,064,700  730,560  1,334,140  667.0700  153,472.7  92,083.62 

 4,672,520  1,649,620  3,022,900  1,511.4500  322,429.7  193,457.82  16.30  13.19  15.92  213.32  213.32 

 3.167  16.95  13.98  15.09  230.07  230.07

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 230.07  0.00

HG

TONS

 3.166 
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Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III  831.66  171,588.7  206.32 831.66  0.00  831.66  102,953.22

32000AR Brian J. Melancon  801.78  166,123.9  207.19 801.78  0.00  655.47  99,674.34

32000B Lawrence Levert, III  1,169.66  236,313.0  202.04 1,169.66  0.00  971.05  141,787.80

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc.  178.84  36,309.8  203.03 178.84  0.00  178.84  21,785.88

32000CB Levert St. John, LLC.  2,013.05  390,501.6  193.99 2,013.05  0.00  1,840.24  234,300.96

32000CC Lawrence Levert, III  254.76  47,245.2  185.45 254.76  0.00  254.76  28,347.12

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger  1,871.67  372,653.1  199.10 1,871.67  0.00  1,682.46  223,591.86

32000I  / Conrad J. Halphen  659.60  123,581.2  187.36 659.60  0.00  659.60  74,148.72

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co.  1,511.45  322,429.7  213.32 1,511.45  0.00  935.27  193,457.82

FARMER Grand Total:  9,292.47  1,866,746.2  200.89 8,009.35 0.00 9,292.47  1,120,047.72
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  14 10/11/2018

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2018 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 2,064,700  730,560  1,334,140  667.0700  153,472.7  92,083.62  16.95  13.98  15.09  230.07  230.07

 27,929,380  9,344,440  18,584,940  9,292.4700  1,866,746.2  1,120,047.72  15.30  12.51  17.26  200.89  200.89

 42,988,520  17,966,060  25,022,460  12,511.2300  2,541,181.5  1,524,708.90  15.69  12.68  16.92  203.11  203.11 

 485,699,900  196,157,800  289,542,100  144,771.0500  27,606,522.3  16,563,913.38  14.81  11.96  17.37  190.69  190.69 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 24 

 333 

 27.7946 

 27.9053  0.00

 490 

 5,559 

 25.5331 

 26.0426 

-1.056

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 1.26  1.30 -1.83 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.531  0.49  0.54 -0.11

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

Y-T-D

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

91.00%  1,072.00  667.0700  0.0000  404.9300 Under Under Under

 9,292.4700  0.0000  95,000 9.78% -673 -24  0

 325 

 8,009 

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

91.00%  12,511.2300 

 144,771.0500  1,380,014

 12,285

 10.49%

(226)

Tons

 0.00

HG-Farmer

TONS

 3.167 

 3.431 

 4.222 

 3.963 
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